
 

 

Economics 
s/n Name Designation Email 

1 Mrs Ting Lin Ying Head of Department 

(Economics) 

foo_lin_ying@schools.gov.sg 

2 Ms Tan Hui Bin Delphine Subject Head  

(Student Management) 

wong-tan_hui_bin_delphine 

@schools.gov.sg 

3 Mrs Yeo-Wong Nga Hui 

Michelle 

Subject Head (Economics) michelle_wong_nga_hui@schools.gov.sg 

4 Ms Nagashima Aya Subject Head (Economics) nagashima_aya@schools.gov.sg 

5 Mrs Ong-Teo Sing Nee Keryn Subject Head (ICT) teo_sing_nee@schools.gov.sg 

6 Ms Tang Jie Ting Subject Head (Project Work) tang_jie_ting@schools.gov.sg 

7 Mrs Yeo - Chen Zhiling Teacher (Economics) chen_zhi_ling@schools.gov.sg 

8 Mr Hon Chin Onn Teacher (Economics) hon_chin_onn@schools.gov.sg 

9 Ms Halimah Binte  

Aziz Rahman 

Teacher (Economics) halimah_aziz_rahman@schools.gov.sg 

10 Ms Heng Wei Ling Teacher (Economics) heng_wei_ling@schools.gov.sg 

11 Mrs Irene Lian - Chua Li Shan Teacher (Economics) chua_li_shan_irene@schools.gov.sg 

12 Ms Lee Xueting Teacher (Economics) lee_xueting@schools.gov.sg 

13 Ms Loe Yiwen Melissa Teacher (Economics) loe_yiwen_melissa@schools.gov.sg 

14 Ms Sue Poh Guat Jane Teacher (Economics) sue_poh_guat_jane@schools.gov.sg 

 

 

 
 

 
 


